
DATE Time Issue PROGRAMMING
Sunday Oct 01 2023 11:00 to 12:30 Spiritual Needs of Community Live broadcast from St Jude Church 
Monday Oct 02 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Oct 03 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Oct 03 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Wednesday Oct 04 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Thursday Oct 05 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show sabaho LA
Thursday Oct 05 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Friday Oct 06 2023 09:00 to 10:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Sunday Oct 08 2023 11:00 to 12:30 Spiritual Needs of Community Live broadcast from St Jude Church 
Monday Oct 09 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Octr 10 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Oct 10 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Wednesday Oct 11 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Thursday Oct 12 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show sabaho LA
Thursday Oct 12 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Friday Oct 13 2023 09:00 to 10:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Sunday Oct 15 2023 11:00 to 12:30 Spiritual Needs of Community Live broadcast from St Jude Church 
Monday Oct 16 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Oct 17 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Oct 17 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Wednesday Oct 18 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Thursday Oct 19 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show sabaho LA
Thursday Oct 19 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Friday Oct 20 2023 09:00 to 10:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Sunday Oct 22 2023 11:00 to 12:30 Spiritual Needs of Community Live broadcast from St Jude Church 
Monday Oct 23 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Oct 24 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Oct 24 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Wednesday Oct 25 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Thursday Oct 26 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show sabaho LA
Thursday Oct 26 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Friday Oct 27 2023 09:00 to 10:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Sunday Oct 29 2023 11:00 to 12:30 Spiritual Needs of Community Live broadcast from St Jude Church 



Monday Oct 30 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Oct 31 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Oct 31 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Wednesday Nov 01 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Thursday Nov 02 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show sabaho LA
Thursday Nov 02 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Friday Nov 03 2023 09:00 to 10:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Sunday Nov 05 2023 11:00 to 12:30 Spiritual Needs of Community Live broadcast from St Jude Church 
Monday Nov 06 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Nov 07 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Nov 07 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Wednesday Nov 08 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Thursday Nov 09 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show sabaho LA
Thursday Nov 09 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Friday Nov 10 2023 09:00 to 10:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Sunday Nov 12 2023 11:00 to 12:30 Spiritual Needs of Community Live broadcast from St Jude Church 
Monday Nov 13 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Nov 14 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Nov 14 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Wednesday Nov 15 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Thursday Nov 16 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show sabaho LA
Thursday Nov 16 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Friday Nov 17 2023 09:00 to 10:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Sunday Nov 19 2023 11:00 to 12:30 Spiritual Needs of Community Live broadcast from St Jude Church 
Monday Nov 20 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Nov 21 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Nov 21 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Wednesday Nov 22 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Thursday Nov 23 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show sabaho LA
Thursday Nov 23 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Friday Nov 24 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Sunday Nov 26 2023 11:00 to 12:30 Spiritual Needs of Community Live broadcast from St Jude Church 
Monday Nov 27 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Nov 28 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA



Tuesday Nov 28 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Wednesday Nov 29 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Thursday Nov 30 2023 08:00 to 09:00 Daily morning show sabaho LA
Thursday Nov 30 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Friday Dec 01 2023 10:00 to 11:00 Local Community event Sabaho LA
Sunday Dec 03 2023 11:00 to 12:30 Spiritual Needs of Community Live broadcast from St Jude Church 
Monday Dec 04 2023 08:00 to 10:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Dec 05 2023 08:00 to 10:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Dec 05 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Wednesday Dec 06 2023 08:00 to10:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Thursday Dec 07 2023 08:00 to 10:00 Daily morning show sabaho LA
Thursday Dec 07 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Friday Dec 08 2023 08:00 to 10:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Sunday Dec 10 2023 11:00 to 12:30 Spiritual Needs of Community Live broadcast from St Jude Church 
Monday Dec 11 2023 08:00 to 10:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Dec 12 2023 08:00 to 10:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Dec 12 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Wednesday Dec 13 2023 08:00 to10:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Thursday Dec 14 2023 08:00 to 10:00 Daily morning show sabaho LA
Thursday Dec 14 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Friday Dec 15 2023 08:00 to 10:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Sunday Dec 17 2023 11:00 to 12:30 Spiritual Needs of Community Live broadcast from St Jude Church 
Monday Dec 18 2023 08:00 to 10:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Dec 19 2023 08:00 to 10:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Tuesday Dec 19 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Wednesday Dec 20 2023 08:00 to10:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA
Thursday Dec 21 2023 08:00 to 10:00 Daily morning show sabaho LA
Thursday Dec 21 2023 16:00 to 18:00 After noon Local Show (community Information). Sada Elghtirab
Friday Dec 22 2023 08:00 to 10:00 Daily morning show Sabaho LA

Weekdays Nov & Dec 01-22 12:00 to 12:30 Top 10 & Latlateh with Maggie Sarcastic pre recorded show


